
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Nike Full-Zip Soft Shell Jacket. NKHM7926

Product photo

Take your outdoor workouts to the next level. This smooth,

water-repellent soft shell has plenty of stretch and features a

soft interior. It helps keep the elements out, while effectively

managing moisture.

• 7.9-ounce, 92/8 polyester/elastane fabric with water-repellent

coating

• Zippered mesh-lined pockets

• Contrast heat transfer Swoosh logo on left sleeve

Care Instructions Machine Wash Cold. Wash Inside Out.

Wash With Like Colors. Do Not Use Softners. Do Not Use

Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Do Not Iron. Do Not Dry Clean.



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Nike Full-Zip Soft Shell Jacket. NKHM7926

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Body
Length at
Back

27 1/6 27 5/9 28 28 3/4 29 1/2 30 1/3 31 1/9 31 8/9

Chest 18 1/2 20 21 2/3 23 2/9 25 27 1/6 29 1/3 31 1/9

Set-In
Sleeve
Length

31 1/4 31 7/9 32 2/7 32 3/4 33 2/9 33 6/7 34 1/2 35 1/8

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Set-In Sleeve Length: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Chest 32-35
35-37
1/2

37
1/2-41

41-44
44-48
1/2

48
1/2-53
1/2

53
1/2-58

58-63
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Nike Full-Zip Soft Shell Jacket. NKHM7926

HOW TO MEASURE

CHEST WIDTH

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the chest
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.

Black
BLACK C

Dark Grey
425C

Navy
533C


