## SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



Nike Full-Zip Soft Shell Jacket. NKHM7926

#### **Product photo**



Take your outdoor workouts to the next level. This smooth, water-repellent soft shell has plenty of stretch and features a soft interior. It helps keep the elements out, while effectively managing moisture.

- 7.9-ounce, 92/8 polyester/elastane fabric with water-repellent coating
- Zippered mesh-lined pockets
- · Contrast heat transfer Swoosh logo on left sleeve

**Care Instructions** Machine Wash Cold. Wash Inside Out. Wash With Like Colors. Do Not Use Softners. Do Not Use Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Do Not Iron. Do Not Dry Clean.

# SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



Nike Full-Zip Soft Shell Jacket. NKHM7926

#### PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Body Length at Back	27 1/6	27 5/9	28	28 3/4	29 1/2	30 1/3	31 1/9	31 8/9
Chest	18 1/2	20	21 2/3	23 2/9	25	27 1/6	29 1/3	31 1/9
Set-In Sleeve Length	31 1/4	31 7/9	32 2/7	32 3/4	33 2/9	33 6/7	34 1/2	35 1/8

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Set-In Sleeve Length: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

## SIZE CHARTS

	xs	s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest	32-35	35-37 1/2	37 1/2-41	41-44	44-48 1/2	48 1/2-53 1/2	53 1/2-58	58-63

# SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



Nike Full-Zip Soft Shell Jacket. NKHM7926

## HOW TO MEASURE



#### **CHEST WIDTH**

Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

## **COLORS**

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.







Black BLACK C

Dark Grey 425C

Navy 533C